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Tuscola County Board of Public Works 
H.H. Purdy Building 
125 W. Lincoln St. 
Caro, MI  48723 
 
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2019: 
Tues., January 8, 2019* 
 
Tues., February 5, 2019 
 
Tues., March 5, 2019 
 
Tues., April 2, 2019* 
 
Tues., May 7, 2019 
 
Tues., June 4, 2019 
 
Tues., July 2, 2019 
 
Tues., August 6, 2019* 
 
Tues., September 3, 2019 
 
Tues., October 1, 2019* 
 
Tues., November 5, 2019 
 
Tues., December 3, 2019 
 
Tues., January 7, 2020* 
 
*These are the suggested quarterly meetings to meet statutory requirements, subject to change. 

 
All meetings will be held at 1:30 P.M. on the days stated, in the Purdy building, except 
that the meeting will be cancelled if there is no business to come before the Board for 
that month. Anyone with official business for the Board should contact Board Chairman, 
Robert J. Mantey, at least 5 days prior to a scheduled meeting to assure inclusion on 
the agenda. 
 
Robert J. Mantey 
 
Board of Public Works Chairman 


